

Tyler Mann Injury Law Launches Thanksgiving Gift Card Giveaway

In the spirit of Thanksgiving, the firm is giving away a \$200 Visa gift card to 10 winners through a random drawing.

HUNTSVILLE, AL, UNITED STATES, October 17, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ --<u>Tyler Mann Injury Law</u> is excited to announce its Thanksgiving Gift Card Giveaway, aimed at helping families have a memorable holiday with friends and loved ones this year. In the spirit of Thanksgiving and to show gratitude for local communities and people



throughout the state of Alabama, the firm is giving away a \$200 Visa gift card to 10 winners through a random drawing.

The giveaway is open to all Alabama residents age 19 and up who want to stretch their

٢

Thanksgiving is an important time of year to take a step back and count all of your blessings. Our aim for this giveaway is to make the holiday even more memorable for people throughout Alabama." *Tyler Mann, Founding Attorney* Thanksgiving budgets a little further and enjoy the holiday to its fullest. Whether planning a festive meal with family or looking to fill the pantry for the holiday season, the winners can use their gift cards according to their own unique needs.

"Thanksgiving is an important time of year to take a step back and count all of your blessings," said Tyler Mann, founding attorney at Tyler Mann Injury Law. "Our aim for this giveaway is to make the holiday even more memorable for people throughout Alabama. We hope these gift cards allow the winners and their families the chance to relax, reconnect, and recharge while enjoying

each other's company."

Entries for the Tyler Mann Injury Law Thanksgiving Gift Card Giveaway will be accepted starting on Oct. 17, 2024, and will continue until 10 a.m. CT on Nov. 14, 2024. Participants can enter the

giveaway online by visiting <u>https://www.tylermanninjurylaw.com/thanksgiving/</u> and following the provided instructions to complete and submit the registration form, earning one entry for a chance to win. Winners will be selected via random drawing and contacted by telephone and/or email on or after Nov. 14, 2024.

"We encourage Alabama residents to participate in this giveaway and spread the word within their communities," Mr. Mann added. "Together, we can help families throughout the state enjoy a Thanksgiving feast to remember."

About Tyler Mann Injury Law

Tyler Mann Injury Law focuses on personal injury law, including motor vehicle accidents, workers' compensation claims, and premises liability. Based out of Huntsville, Alabama, the firm offers free, no-obligation consultations across North Alabama to accident and injury victims. Since opening its doors, Tyler Mann Injury Law has recovered more than \$30,000,000 on behalf of injury victims. For more information about Tyler Mann Injury Law, visit www.tylermanninjurylaw.com.

Tyler Mann Tyler Mann Injury Law +1 256-400-4000 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook LinkedIn Instagram YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/752383977

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.